In Migration From:

Queen Anne's, MD
Delaware
Pennsylvania
Cecil, MD

Anne Arundel, MD
Baltimore Co., MD
Prince George's, MD
Virginia

Talbot, MD
Baltimore City, MD
Montgomery, MD
Harford, MD
Frederick, MD
Wicomico, MD
Caroline, MD
Howard, MD
Worcester, MD

Other States

Abroad

1/ DP

648
396
387
254
190
128
97
94
92
86
73
42
35
33
32
30
25

1,066

242

1995 to 2000 Census Based Migration Flows
In Migration to Kent County
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* Percentages exclude migration from abroad.
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2000, special tabulation (PHC-T-22)
Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services, August 2003.




